
3-Position Air Rifle - 3x10 - Maximum=300 (10 points p  Air Rifle Silhouette - 1/2 Distance - Maximum=300 (7.5   Individual County
Rank First Last Team/Cnty Contest P S K AGG C P T R AGG Total Total

1 GATLIN JAMES SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 101.2 82.3 90 273.5 9 10 8 9 270 543.5 1635.5
MADISON MANUELITO SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 97.5 78.5 85.7 261.7 9 9 7 6 232.5 494.2
CHANTEL CRESSWELL SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 100.9 90.5 96.2 287.6 10 10 10 10 300 587.6
CODY SWIFT SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 92.5 81.3 90.6 264.4 7 9 9 7 240 504.4

2 JAYDEN ANDERSON SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 103.3 87.9 89.7 280.9 8 9 9 9 262.5 543.4 1616.6
TERESA Sanborn SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 94.7 80.7 73.9 249.3 8 9 10 9 270 519.3
KYLE DRAKE SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 88.2 85.6 95.1 268.9 10 10 9 9 285 553.9
PORTER SILVA SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 88.9 58 79.5 226.4 7 7 5 9 210 436.4

3 COHEN AHNER VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 101.4 82.3 81.5 265.2 9 10 10 7 270 535.2 1500.3
CHELBY KENNEY VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 98.7 74.6 78.3 251.6 9 8 8 8 247.5 499.1
HALEY WATCHMAN VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 93 49.4 77.2 219.6 8 8 8 7 232.5 452.1
LAZARUS LAYTON VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 97.6 72 86.4 256 7 6 7 8 210 466

5 PEYTON BERRETTA VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 65.4 56.4 86.3 208.1 5 8 4 5 165 373.1 1190.9
GIANNA NILVO VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 73.9 55.9 50.2 180 7 6 7 4 180 360
DANIELLE WOEBLER VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 84.6 73.7 74.5 232.8 8 7 7 8 225 457.8
AZLYNN LAYTON VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 63.1 57.6 68 188.7 6 7 2 7 165 353.7

6 DANNI GEORGE LEA-1 Air Rifle 88.9 75.6 77 241.5 7 10 9 8 255 496.5 1155.8
ASHLEY DAVIDSON LEA-1 Air Rifle 79.2 0 45.3 124.5 7 6 2 7 165 289.5

BRADLEY KING LEA-1 Air Rifle 50.7 42.5 67.1 160.3 5 8 6 3 165 325.3
KACI BAKER LEA-1 Air Rifle 55 39.5 52 146.5 8 6 6 5 187.5 334

7 CALE COX LEA-2 Air Rifle 81.7 61.1 71.5 214.3 7 6 6 5 180 394.3 1095.5
MIA AMEZCUA LEA-2 Air Rifle 63 48.1 47.7 158.8 6 10 2 4 165 323.8
DALTON HIPP LEA-2 Air Rifle 91.2 49.5 41.7 182.4 8 8 6 4 195 377.4
NATHAN BURFORD LEA-2 Air Rifle 22.9 19 36.9 78.8 9 6 5 1 157.5 236.3



Individual

Rank First Last Team/Cnty Contest P S K AGG C P T R AGG Total
1 CHANTEL CRESSWELL SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 100.9 90.5 96.2 287.6 10 10 10 10 300 587.6
2 KYLE DRAKE SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 88.2 85.6 95.1 268.9 10 10 9 9 285 553.9
3 GATLIN JAMES SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 101.2 82.3 90 273.5 9 10 8 9 270 543.5
4 JAYDEN ANDERSON SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 103.3 87.9 89.7 280.9 8 9 9 9 262.5 543.4
5 COHEN AHNER VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 101.4 82.3 81.5 265.2 9 10 10 7 270 535.2
6 TERESA Sanborn SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 94.7 80.7 73.9 249.3 8 9 10 9 270 519.3
7 CODY SWIFT SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 92.5 81.3 90.6 264.4 7 9 9 7 240 504.4
8 CHELBY KENNEY VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 98.7 74.6 78.3 251.6 9 8 8 8 247.5 499.1
9 DANNI GEORGE LEA-1 Air Rifle 88.9 75.6 77 241.5 7 10 9 8 255 496.5

10 MADISON MANUELITO SAN JUAN-1 Air Rifle 97.5 78.5 85.7 261.7 9 9 7 6 232.5 494.2
11 LAZARUS LAYTON VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 97.6 72 86.4 256 7 6 7 8 210 466.0
12 DANIELLE WOEBLER VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 84.6 73.7 74.5 232.8 8 7 7 8 225 457.8
13 HALEY WATCHMAN VALENCIA-1 Air Rifle 93 49.4 77.2 219.6 8 8 8 7 232.5 452.1
14 PORTER SILVA SAN JUAN-2 Air Rifle 88.9 58 79.5 226.4 7 7 5 9 210 436.4
15 JENNA LOPEZ QUAY Air Rifle 57.3 72.2 74.7 204.2 6 8 8 7 217.5 421.7
16 ROBERT DAMRON CIBOLA Air Rifle 88 59 79.8 226.8 6 6 5 7 180 406.8
17 CALE COX LEA-2 Air Rifle 81.7 61.1 71.5 214.3 7 6 6 5 180 394.3
18 MIKAYLA KLINGER QUAY Air Rifle 80.8 64.7 58.9 204.4 7 8 6 3 180 384.4
19 DALTON HIPP LEA-2 Air Rifle 91.2 49.5 41.7 182.4 8 8 6 4 195 377.4
20 PEYTON BERRETTA VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 65.4 56.4 86.3 208.1 5 8 4 5 165 373.1
21 GIANNA NILVO VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 73.9 55.9 50.2 180 7 6 7 4 180 360.0
22 AZLYNN LAYTON VALENCIA-2 Air Rifle 63.1 57.6 68 188.7 6 7 2 7 165 353.7
23 KACI BAKER LEA-1 Air Rifle 55 39.5 52 146.5 8 6 6 5 187.5 334.0
24 BRADLEY KING LEA-1 Air Rifle 50.7 42.5 67.1 160.3 5 8 6 3 165 325.3
25 MIA AMEZCUA LEA-2 Air Rifle 63 48.1 47.7 158.8 6 10 2 4 165 323.8
26 ASHLEY DAVIDSON LEA-1 Air Rifle 79.2 0 45.3 124.5 7 6 2 7 165 289.5
27 CODY WEBSTER ROOSEVELT Air Rifle 83.9 36.1 48.3 168.3 5 4 5 2 120 288.3
28 NATHAN BURFORD LEA-2 Air Rifle 22.9 19 36.9 78.8 9 6 5 1 157.5 236.3
29 BRANDON WEBSTER ROOSEVELT Air Rifle 77.8 27 17.3 122.1 4 6 3 2 112.5 234.6

3-Position Air Rifle - 3x10 - Maximum=300 (10 points per 
bull)

Air Rifle Silhouette - 1/2 Distance - Maximum=300 (7.5 
points per HIT)
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